STATE OF FLORIDA APPOINTMENT OF CAMPAIGN TREASURER AND DESIGNATION OF CAMPAIGN **DEPOSITORY FOR CANDIDATES**

(Section 106.021(1), F.S.)

(PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE)

OFFICE USE ONLY

2010 JUN 10 PM 1:43

MARI DADE ELECTIONS

| 1. CHECK APPROPRIATE | вох: | | | | | | | | _ | | | | | | | | |
|-----------------------------------|---|---------------------------------------|---|--|---|-------------|--------|----------|------------|----------|-----------------|---------|---|--|--|--|--|
| Original Appointment | | Change in: | | Treas | urer/D | eputy [| | Deposit | ory |] (| Office | | Party | | | | |
| 2. Name of Candidate (in the | | | 3. Address (include post office box or street, city, state, zip code) | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Patricia Gordon I | ĺ | , | 1 8\N/ 160 | 6 A | VODUC | Miami | El 2 | 22106 | | | | | | | | | |
| 4. Telephone (optional) | | — 10061 SW 166 Avenue Miami, FL 33196 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| (305) 542-5478 | shanne | ndavis308@ho | om | m | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 6. Office sought (include di | 7. If a candidate for a <u>nonpartisan</u> office, check if | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Council Member at Larg | je CZ/ | \B 11 | | | applicable: My intent is to run as a Write-In candidate. | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | · | | | - | | <u></u> | | | | |
| 8. If a candidate for a parti | <u>san</u> off | ice, check block | k and fi | ll in n | ame c | of party as | s ap | plicabl | e: My in | itent i | is to rur | n as a | | | | | |
| Write-In No P | arty Affi | iliation | | | | | | | Pa | arty | candi | date. | | | | | |
| 9. I have appointed the following | owing | person to act as | s my | X | Camp | paign Trea | sur | er [| Depu | ıty Tr | easurer | 7 | | | | | |
| 10. Name of Treasurer or De | puty Tr | reasurer | | | | | | | | | | | - | | | | |
| Aileen Esparra | | | | | ···· | | | | T | | | | | | | | |
| 11. Mailing Address (If post | | ox or drawer, als | o includ | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 11471 SW 148 Co | | | 7 | (786) 315-6959 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 13. City Miami | 1 | ounty ∩i-Dade | 15. St | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | <u> </u> | | <u> </u> | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 18. I have designated the f | ollowin | g bank as my | L | | | y Deposito | ry | <u>L</u> | Second | ary D | eposito | ory | | | | | |
| 19. Name of Bank Wachovia | | | | 20. Street Address 13700 Kendall Drive | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 21. City | | 22. County | | 23. State 24. Zip C | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Miami | | Miami-Dade | 9 | | | FL State | | | | | . 215 00 186 | ue | | | | | |
| UNDER PENALTIES OF PERJUR' DESIG | | _ARE THAT I HAVE ! OF CAMPAIGN DEF | | | | | | | | | IGN TREA | ASURE | R AND | | | | |
| 25. Date | | | | 26. Signature of Candidate | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 6/10/2010 | | | | X Dermseuch | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 27. Treasurer | 's Acce | eptance of Appo | ointmer | nt (fill i | in the l | blanks and | _ | | | | lock) | | Maria de la companya della companya | | | | |
| I, | Ai | leen Esparr | a | | | | | , do hei | reby acce | pt the | e appoir | ntment | ŧ | | | | |
| | (Pleas | e Print or Type N | lame) | | | | | • | - | <u>.</u> | • • | | | | | | |
| designated above as: | X | Campaign T | reasure | er | 夕/ | Deputy Tre | easu | rer. | | | | | | | | | |
| 6/10/201 | 10 | | X | LÃ | le | | | 15 | 5 | | | | | | | | |
| Date | | | *************************************** | Signa | ature c | of Campaig | an T | reasur | er or Depu | uty Tr | reasure | r | | | | | |

STATE OF FLORIDA APPOINTMENT OF CAMPAIGN TREASURER AND DESIGNATION OF CAMPAIGN DEPOSITORY FOR CANDIDATES (Section 106.021(1), F.S.)

(PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE)

OFFICE USE ONLY

2010 SEP ~ 2 PM 2: 56

ELECTIONS DEPARTMENT

| 1. CHECK APPROPRIATE BOX: | |
|--|--|
| Original Appointment Change in: | Treasurer/Deputy Depository Office Party |
| 2. Name of Candidate (in this order: First, Middle, Last) | 3. Address (include post office box or street, city, state, zip |
| PATRICIA G.I) AVIS | 10001 SW166 AVE |
| 4. Telephone (optional) 5. E-mail address (optional) | 1415 |
| (BO5)5425478 shownen down 305 10 hot | mallen Miami, Fl33196 |
| 6. Office sought (include district, circuit, group number) | 7. If a candidate for a <u>nonpartisan</u> office, check if |
| Community Council 11 | applicable: My intent is to run as a Write-In candidate. |
| 8. If a candidate for a <u>partisan</u> office, check block and fi | Il in name of party as applicable: My intent is to run as a |
| Write-In No Party Affiliation | Party candidate. |
| 9. I have appointed the following person to act as my | Campaign Treasurer Deputy Treasurer |
| 10. Name of Treasurer or Deputy Treasurer | |
| 11. Mailing Address (If post office box or drawer, also include | e street address) 12. Telephone |
| 10001 201/100 1706 | (305) 542 5478 |
| 13. City 14. County 15. Sta MIDW 1009 5 | ate 16. Zip Code 17. E-mail address (optional) 33196 Shunnendaurs 303 (a) Not mail rum |
| 18. I have designated the following bank as my | 1 100 1 10 100 00 10 0(7 0 (G) 1 (C) 1 (G) 1 (G) 1 |
| 19. Name of Bank | 20. Street Address |
| VVachoula | 13700 Kendall Urive |
| 21. City (22. County (Miam) | 23. State 24. Zip Code 33 180 |
| UNDER PENALTIES OF PERJURY, I DECLARE THAT I HAVE READ THE DESIGNATION OF CAMPAIGN DEPOSITORY | FOREGOING FORM FOR APPOINTMENT OF CAMPAIGN TREASURER AND AND THAT THE FACTS STATED IN IT ARE TRUE. |
| 25. Date | 26. Signature of Candidate |
| 9/2/10 | X |
| 7. Treasurer's Acceptance of Appointment | (fill in the blanks and check the appropriate block) |
| | , do hereby accept the appointment |
| esignated above as: Campaign Treasurer | Deputy Treasurer. |
| | Deputy Heasurer. |
| 9210 X 3 | and the second |
| Date | Signature of Campaign Treasurer or Deputy Treasurer |

STATE OF FLORIDA APPOINTMENT OF CAMPAIGN TREASURER AND DESIGNATION OF CAMPAIGN DEPOSITORY FOR CANDIDATES

(Section 106.021(1), F.S.)

(PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE)

OFFICE USE ONLY

2010 JUN 11 AM 11: 33

MIAMI DADE ELECTIONS

| 1. CHECK APPROPRIATE Original Appointment | | Change in: | □ т | reasure | r/Deputy | Deposito | ory 🔲 | Office | | Party | | | | | | |
|--|------------------|------------------------------------|---|---|--|-------------|---------------|----------------|--------|-------|--|--|--|--|--|--|
| 2. Name of Candidate (in t | | | 3. Address (include post office box or street, city, state, zip code) | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Patricia Gordon | Davis | 3 | | , | S Avenue | Miami I | FI 33196 | | | | | | | | | |
| 4. Telephone (optional) | 5. E-ma | il address (optio | 100 | - 10061 SW 166 Avenue Miami, FL 33196 | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| (305) 542-5478 | shanne | ndavis308@ho | tmail.cor | n | 1 | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 6. Office sought (include d | istrict, ci | rcuit, group num | | 7. If a candidate for a <u>nonpartisan</u> office, check if | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Council Member at Lar | ge CZA | AB 11 | | applical | | is to run a | ıs a Write-Ir | ı candi | idate. | | | | | | | |
| 8. If a candidate for a part | <u>isan</u> offi | ice, check blocl | c and fill | in nam | e of party as | applicable | : My int | tent is to rui | n as a | | | | | | | |
| ☐ Write-In 🚈 No F | Party Affi | liation | | | | | Pai | rty cand | idate. | | | | | | | |
| 9. I have appointed the fol | lowing | person to act a | s my | ⊠ Ca | ampaign Trea | surer | Deput | ty Treasure | r | | | | | | | |
| 10. Name of Treasurer or D Marlaine Gordon Galv | | easurer | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 11. Mailing Address (If post | office bo | ox or drawer, als | o include | street a | address) | | 12. Tele | phone | | | | | | | | |
| 10061 SW 166 Av | enue | Miami, FL | | | (305) 388-6200 | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 13. City | 1 | ounty | 15. Sta | - 1 | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Miami | | ni-Dade | FL | | 33196 marlainegalvin@hotmail.com | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 18. I have designated the | followin | g bank as my | × | | nary Deposito | ry 📙 | Seconda | ry Deposito | ory | | | | | | | |
| 19. Name of Bank | | | | | 20. Street Address | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Wachovia 21. City | | 22. County | | 13/00 | 13700 Kendall Drive 23. State 24. Zip Code | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Miami | | Miami-Dade | 9 | | FL 33186 | | | | | | | | | | | |
| UNDER PENALTIES OF PERJUR | | ARE THAT I HAVE OF CAMPAIGN DEF | | | | | | | ASURE | R AND | | | | | | |
| 25. Date | | | | 26. Sigi | nature of San | didate | | | | | | | | | | |
| 6/9/2010 | | | | \$X | 3 |) — | | | | | | | | | | |
| 27. Treasure | r's Acce | ptance of Appo | intment | (fill in th | ne blanks and | check the | appropria | te block) | | | | | | | | |
| Ι, | <i>M</i> arlair | ne Gordon (| Galvin | | | , do her | eby accep | t the appoi | ntment | t | | | | | | |
| | (Pleas | e Print or Type N | lame) | | | - | 0 / | 1 | | | | | | | | |
| designated above as: | \boxtimes | Campaign T | reasurer | , Z | Deputy Tre | asurer. | | | | | | | | | | |
| 6/9/201 | 0 | | \mathbf{x} / \mathbf{z} | Nax | Dano | -(// | 1a | lvin | 1 | | | | | | | |
| Date | | | | Signatur | e of Campaio | n Treasure | r or Depu | tv Treasure | er | | | | | | | |

STATEMENT OF CANDIDATE

(Section 106.023, F.S.) (Please Type)

OFFICE USE ONLY

2010 JUN 10 PH 1:43

MIAMI DADE ELECTIONS

| l, | Patricia Gordon Davis |
|-------------------------------|--|
| candidate for the office of _ | Council Member at Large CZAB 11 |
| have received, read and und | erstand the requirements of Chapter 106, |
| Florida Statutes. | |
| | |
| | |
| X De Jesush | 6/9/2010 |
| Signature of Cand | idate Date |

Each candidate must file a statement with the qualifying officer within 10 days after the Appointment of Campaign Treasurer and Designation of Campaign Depository is filed. Willful failure to file this form is a first degree misdemeanor and a civil violation of the Campaign Financing Act which may result in a fine of up to \$1,000, (ss. 106.19(1)(c), 106.265(1), Florida

Statutes).

Receipt of Handbook and the Election Laws of the State of Florida COUNTY



| Patricia | Gordon | | Dav | |
|---|-------------|--------------------------|--------|---------------------------------------|
| First Name | Middle Na | me | Las | t Name |
| ouncil Member at Large CZAB 11 | | | | |
| | Sought / Or | ganization | | |
| | | | | |
| his is to acknowledge my receipt of the | e following | documents: | | 700 JUN 5 |
| | | | | |
| Handbooks Available | Edition | Downloaded from Internet | CD-Rom | Other S |
| The Election Laws of the State of Florida | | × | | ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ |
| Miami-Dade County Qualifying Handbook | | × | | |
| Committee Handbook | | × | | |
| Electioneering Committee Handbook | | × | | |
| | ı | I | ı | |
| | | | | |
| Received by: Sur Usua | NP | | | |
| | | nairperson Sig | nature | |
| 6/9/2010 | | | | |
| Pate : 0/9/2010 | <u></u> | | | |
| att. | | | | |

Campaign Treasurer's Report Electronic Filing Requirements for Miami-Dade County



| ☐ Political Committee: | ~> |
|---|------------------------|
| 1 Gilloar Gorimitaee. | <u> </u> |
| Party Executive Committee: | |
| Other: | 53 5 |
| | |
| PATRICIA GORDON DAVIS (Please print name of Candidate or Chairperson) | <u>.</u> |
| omply comply with the Miami-Dade County requirements. dditionally, a hard copy of the Campaign Treasurer's Reports mus | tronically in order to |
| omply comply with the Miami-Dade County requirements. dditionally, a hard copy of the Campaign Treasurer's Reports musliami-Dade County Elections Department website and submitte | tronically in order to |
| nderstand that Campaign Treasurer's Reports must be filed electomply comply with the Miami-Dade County requirements. Additionally, a hard copy of the Campaign Treasurer's Reports must diami-Dade County Elections Department website and submitted eadline with original signatures. | tronically in order to |
| omply comply with the Miami-Dade County requirements. dditionally, a hard copy of the Campaign Treasurer's Reports mustiami-Dade County Elections Department website and submitted eadline with original signatures. | tronically in order to |
| omply comply with the Miami-Dade County requirements. Additionally, a hard copy of the Campaign Treasurer's Reports must diami-Dade County Elections Department website and submitted eadline with original signatures. | tronically in order to |

Campaign Treasurer and Designation of Campaign Depository form is filed.

LOYALTY OATH FOR MIAMI-DADE COUNTY COUNCIL MEMBER

(Sections 876.05-876.10, Florida Statutes)

| STA | TE OF FLORIDA Miami-Dade Cou | nty | 2010 JUN 10 PM 1: 43 | |
|----------------------|---|--|--|------------|
| I, | PATRICIA First Name | CORDON Middle Name/Initial | DAMI BADE Last Name | |
| | zen of the State of Florida and of the Unit ar or affirm that I will support the Constitut | | didate for public office do hereby solemnly tate of Florida. | y |
| | | OATH OF CANDIDATE (Section 99.021, Florida Statutes) | ≣ | |
| Ι, . | | TO APPEAR ON THE BALLOT NAME MAY NOT BI | E CHANGED AFTER THE END OF QUALIFYING) | |
| am a | a candidate for the office of : Com | munity Council Member A | Area Subarea Atlance | <u>.</u> . |
| and have the c | the Home Rule Charter of Miami-Da qualified for no other public office in | de County to hold the office to wle the state, the term of which office | ler the Constitution and the Laws of Florid hich I desire to be nominated or elected. ce or any part thereof runs concurrent wit uired to resign pursuant to Section 99.012 | l th |
| I, hei ☑ | CA reby, certify that I am a qualified elect I have been a Miami-Dade County | · | e County | |
| M | qualifying. | | | |
| • | | | east three (3) months prior to qualifying | ١. |
| ı am | submitting a copy of the following as driver's license utili | ☐ property tax receipt | ict for the prescribed period: ☐ homestead exemption receipt agreement | |
| UNDE | ER PENALTIES OF PERJURY, I DECLA DIDATE AND THAT THE FACTS STATE | RE THAT I HAVE READ THE FORE D IN EACH ARE TRUE. | EGOING LOYALTY OATH AND OATH OF | |
| X | Signature of Candidate | 305/542 | 5478 Shannemau 3086 Individual of Sumber Email Address | ώΥ |
| 10 | (XOI SWILLLO AVE | Hiami Fi | L 33190 | |
| Addre | | City | State Zip Code | |
| , the his c | candidate whose name appears a office and that the information prov | bove, do affirm that I meet the r vided on this form and any attac | minimum residency requirements for chments hereto are true. | |
| State Swor | of Florida, County of Miami-Dade n to (or affirmed) and subscribed I | pefore me this 10^{-10} day of 10^{-10} | HUNC , 2000 by Palaicia DAVIS | · . |
| | ed Identification: | Simple | | |
| ype o | f Identification Produced: Torida (Drivers dic | Signature of Notary Public – State Print, Type or Stamp Commissioned | Name of Notary Public-STATE OF FLORIDA Name of Notary Maria Cristina Acosta Commission # DD730644 Expires: FEB. 27, 2012 | |

OFFICIAL RECEIPT

No. 5997461

| MIAMI-DAD COUNTY | E | | AMI-D | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
|---------------------|--------------------------|-------------|---------------------|---|--|-----------------|----------------|-------------|---|----------|------------|-------------------|--------------|----------|----------------|----------------|----------------------------|----------------|--------|----------|---------|--|-----------------|-----------------|-----------------|---------------|-------------------|-----------------|-------------------------------|------------------|
| | | | EIVED] | | | | | | | | | | | - | - | | | | | DATE | N | <u>6</u> 10NT | ГН | / | DA | <u> </u> Y | _/_ | | O | |
| | | Add | ORESS | 10 | 06 | 10 | <u>ه د</u> | | 66 | 6 | ve | | | | | | | | _ | Cash | | \$ | | : | | | | _·- | | |
| | | _/ | 4ion | m. | | | | -51 | REE | ADI | — JKE22 | I | Z TATE | | | 3 | 3/0 | 36 | _ | Снес | KS | \$ | | | 10 | 00 | | _ · . | | |
| Amount of | of: | me | Hi | in | dre | CITY | | | | Do | LLAR | S7 S, A1 | rate ND _ | 0 | 0 | | ZIP C | ENT | S | Тота | L | \$ | | | | ت 0 | <u> </u> | <u> </u> | 0, | 6 |
| For Paym | | • | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | , | | | | | - | | | |
| THIS RE | CEIPT | NOT | ΓVAL | 17 19 | | ~ | | | | MPL | .ETE | D A | ANE | SI | GN | ED | BY | A | IJТŀ | IORI | ZED | EN | 1PL | OYI | EE (| OF D | EP# | (RTI | MEI | NT. |
| DEPT.: | | | | | | | | | | | | | | E | Y:_ | 21 | V | I n | m | 9(2/ | n | | | | | | | | | |
| FOR O | FFIC | CEU | JSE | <u>ON</u> | LY | | 1 | | | | | | | | 1 | | | | | | | | · · | | · | | | | | |
| Trans | RANS SUBSIDIARY | | | | Subsidiary | | | | | I | NDEX | Cor | ÞΕ | | | | | S | Биво | BJECT | . | | | | Α | MOUI | IT | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | - | | | | | | T | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | - | - | | | | 1 | | | | | | | | | | - | | _ | | | - | | | | $\overline{}$ | | |
| 107.01-1 6/04 | | | | <u> </u> | Ш | | | | | | | | | | | <u>l</u> . | | | | <u> </u> | | | | | - | | | | | <u> </u> |
| | | | | | Jacobs Jacobs | | | | | | | 22.77.7 9445-5 | | | दुस्यः १५४५ | record Veis | \$2.55 \$2.55 \$2.55 | | | | | \$500 *********************************** | | 157 YEA (*) | | | 97 97 19 | | | |
| l | - | | | | | *********** | | | *************************************** | × + × | | | | | | | | <u>∞× +</u> | | | | erene. | 2010 U | <u></u> | 30 - 130 300 | + > | - 12 - 12 (C) (C) | | | esseen esseen |
| | Pari | | A (| | | | | 0 | CA | `W | 49 | 1G | <i>(</i>) | Fc | اداد | 0 | | | | | | | | | | | | 091 | 1 | |
| | Mir | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | 63-64 | 13/670 | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | Taga Dinga 1 Anggariya 1 Anggariya 1 Anggariya 1 Tagariya | | | | | | | | | | | | | C | DAT | E () | fle | NO | 11 | , 2 | <u> </u> | 10 | <u> </u> | | | | |
| P | AY O THE RDER C | . T: | \mathcal{F}^{ν} | رن (ر ر |) (| Æ (|) _O: | 2 K | 7T' | (| ک | M | ١M |) (? | 510 |) S | 3 2 | 6 | , 2 | ر | | | 3.7 | \$ | 10 | ')(` | SOS | / | | |
| | \bigcirc | Λ Δ | h. | ~ ~ | \sim | 10 | n <i>F</i> | d a | 00 | 10 | D. | 19 | 0 | | | _ | | | | | | _ | | | | LLAF | | A | Securit Feature Details | lty res |
| _ | | v Se | <u> </u> | גע | <u> 1 </u> | <u> </u> | <u> </u> | 30 | T. | مرر | الالكام | 2. | | | | | _ | | | | | | | | ~ | ۱۱ کیبات | | [1] | Details Back. | on. |
| 7-26.4 | | Wach | W. ovia Bank, a | ACT division | | | nk, N.A. | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| i | | \subseteq | 110 | | 5 | 0 | | | | | | | | | 4 | T | _ | 0 | | _1 | Do | 21 | 0 5 | CA | 0 | | | | | ₩ |
| F | OR_ | 1 1 | "" () () | () | 71 | <u>`</u> • | :01 | <u>.</u> 70 | 00 | <u> </u> | 3 2 | - : 7 | ם סר |) חמנ |)) 5 | >> } | LB. | Լ Լ | | 3.0 | | ≈≥ ^ | <u>. v .</u> | | | | | | | |
| | ************************ | | | | | ********** | | | | OK 4 2 | | | | - | | - | | | | | - 25.00 | | ⊛ . ∓ .2 | |))) | 4 3000 | | <u>08 46 80</u> | ******* | erosc e |